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RALPH LINCOLN SERVICE CENTER

Department of Labor

T™M03109

$5,000.00

$0.00

07/01/2003

06/30/2004

LEGISLATIVE ADD ON FY 03/04

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

08/13/2004

COSAB MOVES INC

Department of Labor

T™M04142

$7,500.00

$0.00

04/01/2004

03/31/2005

LEGISLATIVE ADD ON FY 04/05

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/28/2005

LEAP INC

Department of Labor

T™04125

$5,000.00

$0.00

07/01/2004

06/30/2005

LEGISLATIVE ADD ON FY 04/05

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

01/31/2006

PUBLIC ACCESS TELEVISION
CORPORATION

Department of Labor

T™M06410

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

05/01/2006

06/01/2006

LAO FY 06

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

05/16/2013

WESTCHESTER HISPANIC
COALITION

Department of Labor

M050183

$20,000.00

$17,068.33

09/06/2006

09/05/2007

TO ASSIST WITH DAY LABORERS PROGRAM

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/24/2007

CENTRAL BROOKLYN ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Department of Labor

T™M06194

$3,000.00

$0.00

03/01/2007

02/28/2008

LEGISLATIVE ADD ON FY06/07

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

11/28/2007

JAMAICA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Department of Labor

C070252

$100,000.00

$28,549.11

06/01/2008

04/30/2009

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE EMPLOYMENT AND JOB
TRAINING

Grant

08/05/2009

NEW YORK STATE TECHNOLOGY
ENTERPRISE CORPORATION

Department of Labor
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CMO00524

$4,297,778.50

$2,572,148.62

10/15/1996

07/11/2009

UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SYSTEM
MODERNIZATION PROPOSAL

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And

02/23/2006




Services

Service -
COMPREHENSIVE OCCUPATIONAL MEDICAL EXAM MITCHELL PUKAJLO, 3/24/09 Medical/
MEDICAL SERVICES Department of Labor | CMO00865 $1,000.00 $635.00 | 11/01/2007 | 10/31/2009 |yt et st s ks s s 0k s s b stk 8565 | pharmoentical | °0/23/2009
Services
Community
GROUNDSWELL COMMUNITY Projects Fund
MURAL PR OJECT Department of Labor | TM09353 $25,000.00|  $24,725.00/04/09/2009 |04/01/2010 | LAO FY09 (Mamber 02/16/2011
Initiative)
Community
COMMUNITY VOICES HEARD Department of Labor |TM09351 $10,000.00|  $10,000.00 [07/01/2009/|04/30/2010 |LAO FY 09 gggiﬁf‘md 12/17/2010
Initiative)
NEW YORK COMMITTEE FOR OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY OUTREACH AND
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND Department of Labor |C080278 |  $135,000.00| $102,699.39 [06/01/2009 |05/31/2010 |EDUCATION HEALTH ISSUES AFFECTING LONG Grant 05/08/2009
HEALTH INC ISLAND WORKERS
GENESEE COUNTY INDUSTRIAL REGIONAL ECONOMIC TRANSFORMATION
DEVELOPMENT AGENCY Department of Labor |C013001 $980.474.00 | $715,531.38 06/01/2008 [05/31/2010 | ! Zor oo Grant 09/01/2009
WORKFORCE INVESTMENT IN REGIONAL ECON
ROCHESTERWORKS INC Department of Labor |C013736 |$14,577,617.00 $0.00/(02/01/2009 [06/30/2010 | DEVELOPMENT REGIONAL ACTIVITIES WITH Grant 12/28/2011
FINGER LAKES PARTNERSHIP
Community
COMMUNITY VOICES HEARD Department of Labor | TM09349 $2,000.00|  $1,978.00|07/01/2009/|06/30/2010 |LAO FY09 gﬁfgﬁg“nd 12/07/2010
Initiative)
Community
COMMUNITY VOICES HEARD Department of Labor | TM09350 $10,000.00|  $9,890.0007/01/2009 |06/30/2010 |LAO FY 09 gﬁﬁfﬁgund 12/17/2010
Initiative)
Contracts Not
SEAL & DESIGN INC Department of Labor | T013983 $26,290.00|  $26,290.00 |12/01/2009 |06/30/2010 | STRAP FY 99 Subject to OSC [05/23/2011
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING & \
RW DAKE & CO INC Department of Labor | T013441 $6,626.00 $0.00|08/01/2009 |07/31/2010 | Lo o o 00GE006 Subject to OSC |08/24/2009
Pre-Audit
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING &
CITY EMPLOYEES UNIONLOCAL 237 |Department of Labor [C013399 §79,734.00|  $72,291.74|08/01/2009 |07/31/2010 | £ o 0GEO0S Grant 08/20/2009
CENTRAL NEW YORK COUNCIL ON' [y ot of Labor |CO13464 | $247.425.00| $197,996.78 08/01/2009 |07/31/2010 | CCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING & [ 08/14/2009

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY HEALTH

Page 2 of 5 - May 17, 2024 - 12:50 PM.

EDUCATION




OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING &

Contracts Not

IFSLLC Department of Labor | T013398 $1,136.00 $1,136.00/08/01/2009//107/31/2010 EDUCATION FY09 14000GE006 Subject t.o OSC |09/10/2009
Pre-Audit
PLATTSBURGH-NORTH COUNTRY OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING &
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE Department of Labor [C013439 $85,188.00 $58,912.05|08/01/2009 {07/31/2010 EDUCATION FY09 14000GE006 Grant 08/21/2009
OSHA (OCCUPATOINAL SAFETY & HEALTH
MARY IMOGENE BASSETT HOSPITAL |Department of Labor |C013415 $105,920.00| $102,142.70(08/01/2009|07/31/2010 TRAINING & EDUC FY09 14000GE006 Grant 08/21/2009
Service -
SCHAAP MOVING SYSTEMS INC Department of Labor [C000141 $189,720.00 | $139,757.22//08/05/2005//08/04/2010 | RECORD STORAGE Other/ Misc. 10/08/2009
Services
Community
THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION FOR CAREER PREPARATORY PROGRAM TO EXPOSE Proiccts Fund
THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW | Department of Labor [M080310 |  $208,700.00| $182,291.5909/01/2009 [08/31/2010 | YOUTH TO APPRENTICEABLE OCCUPATION WITH (Jéifbir “ 12/11/2009
YORK WORKBASED LEARNING ..
Initiative)
WIB - Contracts Not
FULTON/MONTGOMERY/SCHOHARIE Department of Labor [ T013987 $250.00 $250.00(08/25/2010(09/02/2010 |ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08 ISJ?EZT; dtl(t) OSC ||12/14/2010
VOCATIONAL FOUNDATION INC Department of Labor [C013550 $439,251.00| $413,428.19/09/09/2009/09/08/2010 EMERGING AND TRANSITIONAL WO R Grant 03/03/2010
TRAINING-ARRA
ST NICKS ALLIANCE CORP Department of Labor [C013540 $330,603.00| $291,715.43/10/01/2009/09/30/2010 EMERGING AND TRANSITIONAL WO R Grant 02/22/2010
TRAINING FY09
Consultant -
SPECIALIST 1 TO ASSIST THE UNEMPLOYMENT i‘i‘(’lmatlon
IIT INC Department of Labor |CMS089B $226,720.00| $164,045.00(10/01/200909/30/2010 |INSURANCE DIV USERS IN PLANNING AND Technolo 09/15/2009
REDESIGN OF LEGACY FORMS . gy
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information
INDOTRONIX INTERNATIONAL CORP |Department of Labor |CMS875C $96,720.00 $96,486.00|10/19/2009 |10/18/2010 COMPUTER SYSTEMS ENGINEER/ARCHITECH And 10/20/2009
SPECIALIST I Technology
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information
HUNTER GREEN ASSOCIATES LTD Department of Labor ||CMS706G $248,820.00| $213,809.75(04/21/2009/10/20/2010 [ITCAMS SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR SPECIALIST II ?:imology 05/05/2009
Solutions And
Services
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CENTER FOR ALTERNATIVE

WIA EMERGING AND TRANSITIONAL WORKER

SENTENCING AND EMPLOYMENT Department of Labor |C013515 $151,636.00| $150,511.29|11/01/2009//10/31/2010 TRAINING FY08 ARRA Grant 12/28/2009

SERVICES INC

ROCKLAND COUNTY OF Department of Labor |C090339 $110,055.00| $109,070.83/(11/01/2009|10/31/2010 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS Grant 03/16/2010
Contracts Not

SOURCEPASS CONTEMPORARY LLC ||Department of Labor | T013940 $934.42 $934.42/(08/30/2010/(10/31/2010 |OJT FY 08 Subject to OSC ||05/15/2012
Pre-Audit

ggf%g;v I?\Il\(/:[AN OPPORTUNITY Department of Labor [C090336 $477,589.00| $395,872.61|11/01/2009|10/31/2010 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS Grant 03/03/2010
Contracts Not

ATLANTIC FLUID POWER INC .

ATLANTIC INDUSTRIAL TECH Department of Labor |T013576 $31,000.00 $26,800.00/(01/01/2010//10/31/2010 | WIA RAPID RESPONSE BUSINSY 38-Q FY09 E?:_J[i?dtl? OSC |11/10/2010

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER

OF TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor [C090334 $167,923.00| $166,505.35|11/01/2009|10/31/2010 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS Grant 03/17/2010

RESEARCH FOUNDATION OF CUNY |Department of Labor |C090344 $87,753.00 $75,985.91|11/01/2009{10/31/2010 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM Grant 06/08/2010

RESEARCH FOUNDATION OF CUNY [Department of Labor |C090343 $114,597.00 $98,376.69|11/01/2009{10/31/2010 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS Grant 05/06/2010

\CV(I)EI?ITIS gg STER COMMUNITY Department of Labor |[C090345 $84,944.00 $80,811.20//11/01/2009/10/31/2010 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS Grant 03/16/2010

AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA

COMMUNITY SERVICES INC Department of Labor [C090332 $113,292.00| $105,301.26(11/01/2009 (10/31/2010 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS PROGRAM Grant 03/18/2010

ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY

COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY [Department of Labor |C090335 $141,194.00| $118,743.76|11/01/2009|10/31/2010 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS Grant 03/16/2010

INC

FEDERATION EMPLOYMENT AND

GUIDANCE SERVICE INC Department of Labor [C090337 $118,636.00 $82,874.49|11/01/2009{10/31/2010 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS PROGRAM Grant 04/21/2010

WOMENS EMPLOYMENT &

RESOURCE CENTER INC Department of Labor [C090346 $83,591.00 $81,523.47|11/01/2009{10/31/2010 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS Grant 03/16/2010

LIFESPAN OF GREATER ROCHESTER ||Department of Labor |C090338 $78,519.00 $64,150.80|11/01/2009 {10/31/2010 Bglf IE?E;?OHOMEMAKER PROGRAM CRER 10215/ Grant 04/29/2010

THE CHILDRENS VILLAGE Department of Labor [C013730 $221,277.00| $209,101.92/(11/01/2009|10/31/2010 | DISCONNECTED YOUTH TRAINING WIA-ARRA Grant 03/30/2010

SCHENECTADY COMMUNITY

ACTION PROGRAM INC Department of Labor [C090340 $133,177.00| $107,257.98|11/01/2009|10/31/2010 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS Grant 03/17/2010

YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN

ASSOCIATION OF THE CITY OF NEW || Department of Labor |C090347 $98,850.00 $95,318.90|11/01/2009{10/31/2010 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM Grant 03/17/2010

YORK
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Contracts Not

O W HUBBELL & SONS INC Department of Labor |T013922 $2,600.00|  $2,570.00|07/26/2010 | 11/05/2010 |ON THE JOB TRAINING FY08 Subject to OSC || 09/08/2010
Pre-Audit
SECURITY GUARD SERVICES FOR 400 OAK ST., gﬁiﬁ“‘;ﬁ q
ALANTE SECURITY GROUP INC Department of Labor |TMS1055 $49,500.00|  $35,750.84 [11/09/2009 |11/08/2010 | GARDEN CITY LOCATION. ONE FULL TIME - LEVEL (Mjnfbser u 10/06/2009
ONE GUARD. Initeiative)
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