Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
RALPH LINCOLN SERVICE CENTER	Department of Labor	TM03109	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2003	06/30/2004	LEGISLATIVE ADD ON FY 03/04	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/13/2004
COSAB MOVES INC	Department of Labor	TM04142	\$7,500.00	\$0.00	04/01/2004	03/31/2005	LEGISLATIVE ADD ON FY 04/05	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/28/2005
LEAP INC	Department of Labor	TM04125	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2005	LEGISLATIVE ADD ON FY 04/05	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/31/2006
PUBLIC ACCESS TELEVISION CORPORATION	Department of Labor	TM06410	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	05/01/2006	06/01/2006	LAO FY 06	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/16/2013
WESTCHESTER HISPANIC COALITION	Department of Labor	M050183	\$20,000.00	\$17,068.33	09/06/2006	09/05/2007	TO ASSIST WITH DAY LABORERS PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/24/2007
CENTRAL BROOKLYN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	Department of Labor	TM06194	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	03/01/2007	02/28/2008	LEGISLATIVE ADD ON FY06/07	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/28/2007
JAMAICA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	Department of Labor	C070252	\$100,000.00	\$28,549.11	06/01/2008	04/30/2009	CHAMBER OF COMMERCE EMPLOYMENT AND JOB TRAINING	Grant	08/05/2009
NEW YORK STATE TECHNOLOGY ENTERPRISE CORPORATION	Department of Labor	CM00524	\$4,297,778.50	\$2,572,148.62	10/15/1996	07/11/2009	UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SYSTEM MODERNIZATION PROPOSAL	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And	02/23/2006

								Services	
COMPREHENSIVE OCCUPATIONAL MEDICAL SERVICES	Department of Labor	CM00865	\$1,000.00	\$635.00	11/01/2007	10/31/2009	MEDICAL EXAM MITCHELL PUKAJLO, 3/24/09 ************************************	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	06/23/2009
GROUNDSWELL COMMUNITY MURAL PR OJECT	Department of Labor	TM09353	\$25,000.00	\$24,725.00	04/09/2009	04/01/2010	LAO FY09	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/16/2011
COMMUNITY VOICES HEARD	Department of Labor	TM09351	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2009	04/30/2010	LAO FY 09	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/17/2010
NEW YORK COMMITTEE FOR OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH INC	Department of Labor	C080278	\$135,000.00	\$102,699.39	06/01/2009	05/31/2010	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY OUTREACH AND EDUCATION HEALTH ISSUES AFFECTING LONG ISLAND WORKERS	Grant	05/08/2009
GENESEE COUNTY INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY	Department of Labor	C013001	\$980,474.00	\$715,531.38	06/01/2008	05/31/2010	REGIONAL ECONOMIC TRANSFORMATION STRATEGIES	Grant	09/01/2009
ROCHESTERWORKS INC	Department of Labor	C013736	\$14,577,617.00	\$0.00	02/01/2009	06/30/2010	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT IN REGIONAL ECON DEVELOPMENT REGIONAL ACTIVITIES WITH FINGER LAKES PARTNERSHIP	Grant	12/28/2011
COMMUNITY VOICES HEARD	Department of Labor	TM09349	\$2,000.00	\$1,978.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2010	LAO FY09	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/07/2010
COMMUNITY VOICES HEARD	Department of Labor	TM09350	\$10,000.00	\$9,890.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2010	LAO FY 09	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/17/2010
SEAL & DESIGN INC	Department of Labor	T013983	\$26,290.00	\$26,290.00	12/01/2009	06/30/2010	STRAP FY 99	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/23/2011
RW DAKE & CO INC	Department of Labor	T013441	\$6,626.00	\$0.00	08/01/2009	07/31/2010	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING & EDUCATION FY09 14000GE006	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/24/2009
CITY EMPLOYEES UNIONLOCAL 237	Department of Labor	C013399	\$79,734.00	\$72,291.74	08/01/2009	07/31/2010	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING & EDUCATION FY09 14000GE006	Grant	08/20/2009
CENTRAL NEW YORK COUNCIL ON OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY HEALTH	Department of Labor	C013464	\$247,425.00	\$197,996.78	08/01/2009	07/31/2010	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING & EDUCATION	Grant	08/14/2009

IFS LLC	Department of Labor	T013398	\$1,136.00	\$1,136.00	08/01/2009	07/31/2010	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING & EDUCATION FY09 14000GE006	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/10/2009
PLATTSBURGH-NORTH COUNTRY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	Department of Labor	C013439	\$85,188.00	\$58,912.05	08/01/2009	07/31/2010	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING & EDUCATION FY09 14000GE006	Grant	08/21/2009
MARY IMOGENE BASSETT HOSPITAL	Department of Labor	C013415	\$105,920.00	\$102,142.70	08/01/2009	07/31/2010	OSHA (OCCUPATOINAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING & EDUC FY09 14000GE006	Grant	08/21/2009
SCHAAP MOVING SYSTEMS INC	Department of Labor	C000141	\$189,720.00	\$139,757.22	08/05/2005	08/04/2010	RECORD STORAGE	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	10/08/2009
THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION FOR THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK	Department of Labor	M080310	\$208,700.00	\$182,291.59	09/01/2009		CAREER PREPARATORY PROGRAM TO EXPOSE YOUTH TO APPRENTICEABLE OCCUPATION WITH WORKBASED LEARNING	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/11/2009
WIB - FULTON/MONTGOMERY/SCHOHARIE	Department of Labor	T013987	\$250.00	\$250.00	08/25/2010	09/02/2010	ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/14/2010
VOCATIONAL FOUNDATION INC	Department of Labor	C013550	\$439,251.00	\$413,428.19	09/09/2009	09/08/2010	EMERGING AND TRANSITIONAL WORKER TRAINING-ARRA	Grant	03/03/2010
ST NICKS ALLIANCE CORP	Department of Labor	C013540	\$330,603.00	\$291,715.43	10/01/2009	09/30/2010	EMERGING AND TRANSITIONAL WORKER TRAINING FY09	Grant	02/22/2010
IIT INC	Department of Labor	CMS089B	\$226,720.00	\$164,045.00	10/01/2009	09/30/2010	SPECIALIST 1 TO ASSIST THE UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE DIV USERS IN PLANNING AND REDESIGN OF LEGACY FORMS	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/15/2009
INDOTRONIX INTERNATIONAL CORP	Department of Labor	CMS875C	\$96,720.00	\$96,486.00	10/19/2009	10/18/2010	COMPUTER SYSTEMS ENGINEER/ARCHITECH SPECIALIST II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/20/2009
HUNTER GREEN ASSOCIATES LTD	Department of Labor	CMS706G	\$248,820.00	\$213,809.75	04/21/2009	10/20/2010	ITCAMS SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR SPECIALIST II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/05/2009

CENTER FOR ALTERNATIVE SENTENCING AND EMPLOYMENT SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C013515	\$151,636.00	\$150,511.29	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	WIA EMERGING AND TRANSITIONAL WORKER TRAINING FY08 ARRA	Grant	12/28/2009
ROCKLAND COUNTY OF	Department of Labor	C090339	\$110,055.00	\$109,070.83	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS	Grant	03/16/2010
SOURCEPASS CONTEMPORARY LLC	Department of Labor	T013940	\$934.42	\$934.42	08/30/2010	10/31/2010	OJT FY 08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/15/2012
EVERYWOMAN OPPORTUNITY CENTER INC	Department of Labor	C090336	\$477,589.00	\$395,872.61	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS	Grant	03/03/2010
ATLANTIC FLUID POWER INC ATLANTIC INDUSTRIAL TECH	Department of Labor	T013576	\$31,000.00	\$26,800.00	01/01/2010	10/31/2010	WIA RAPID RESPONSE BUSINSY 38-Q FY09	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/10/2010
DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF TOMPKINS COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C090334	\$167,923.00	\$166,505.35	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS	Grant	03/17/2010
RESEARCH FOUNDATION OF CUNY	Department of Labor	C090344	\$87,753.00	\$75,985.91	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM	Grant	06/08/2010
RESEARCH FOUNDATION OF CUNY	Department of Labor	C090343	\$114,597.00	\$98,376.69	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS	Grant	05/06/2010
WESTCHESTER COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C090345	\$84,944.00	\$80,811.20	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS	Grant	03/16/2010
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C090332	\$113,292.00	\$105,301.26	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS PROGRAM	Grant	03/18/2010
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C090335	\$141,194.00	\$118,743.76	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS	Grant	03/16/2010
FEDERATION EMPLOYMENT AND GUIDANCE SERVICE INC	Department of Labor	C090337	\$118,636.00	\$82,874.49	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS PROGRAM	Grant	04/21/2010
WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER INC	Department of Labor	C090346	\$83,591.00	\$81,523.47	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS	Grant	03/16/2010
LIFESPAN OF GREATER ROCHESTER	Department of Labor	C090338	\$78,519.00	\$64,150.80	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM CRER 10215 / DHP FY09/10	Grant	04/29/2010
THE CHILDRENS VILLAGE	Department of Labor	C013730	\$221,277.00	\$209,101.92	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISCONNECTED YOUTH TRAINING WIA-ARRA	Grant	03/30/2010
SCHENECTADY COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM INC	Department of Labor	C090340	\$133,177.00	\$107,257.98	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS	Grant	03/17/2010
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE CITY OF NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C090347	\$98,850.00	\$95,318.90	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM	Grant	03/17/2010

O W HUBBELL & SONS INC	Department of Labor	T013922	\$2,600.00	\$2,570.00	07/26/2010	11/05/2010	ON THE JOB TRAINING FY08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/08/2010
ALANTE SECURITY GROUP INC	Department of Labor	TMS1055	\$49,500.00	\$35,750.84	11/09/2009	11/08/2010	SECURITY GUARD SERVICES FOR 400 OAK ST., GARDEN CITY LOCATION. ONE FULL TIME - LEVEL ONE GUARD.	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/06/2009